100GBASE-ZR4 QSFP28 1310nm 80km
DOM Optical Transceiver Module
• 100GBASE-ZR4 100G Ethernet
• Telecom Networking
1www.fs.com
100GBASE-ZR4 QSFP28 1310nm 80km DOM Optical Transceiver Module
Application
• QSFP28 MSA compliant

100GBASE-ZR4 QSFP28 1310nm 80km DOM Optical Transceiver Module
13www.fs.com
Order Information
Part Number Description
QSFP28-SR4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-SR4 850nm 100m Transceiver
QSFP28-PIR4-100G  QSFP28 100GBASE-PSM4 1310nm 500m Transceiver
QSFP28-IR4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-CWDM4 1310nm 2km Transceiver
QSFP28-EIR4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-eCWDM4 1310nm 10km Transceiver
QSFP28-BLR4-100G  QSFP28 100GBASE-LR4 1310nm 10km Transceiver
QSFP28-LR4-100G  QSFP28 100GBASE-LR4 1310nm 10km Transceiver for Data Center
QSFP28-ILR4-100G  QSFP28 100GBASE-LR4 1310nm 10km Transceiver (Industrial)
QSFP28-LR4-100G  QSFP28 100GBASE-LR4 and 112GBASE-OTU4 Dual Rate 1310nm 10km Transceiver
QSFP28-LR4-100G  QSFP28 100GBASE-LR4 and 112GBASE-OTU4 Dual Rate 1310nm 20km Transceiver
QSFP28-ER4-100G  QSFP28 100GBASE-ER4 and 112GBASE-OTU4 Dual Rate 1310nm 40km Transceiver
QSFP28-ER4-100G  QSFP28 100GBASE-ER4 1310nm 40km Transceiver
QSFP28-ZR4-100G  QSFP28 100GBASE-ZR4 1310nm 80km Transceiver
100GBASE-ZR4 QSFP28 1310nm 80km DOM Optical Transceiver Module
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. FS has made all efforts to ensure the accuracy of
the information, but all information in this document does not constitute any kind of warranty.
Copyright © 2009-2022 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved.